Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

ALQUIST TWISTERS SENSATION
DAMNBREEZEE MILIKAS TWIST
JANARKI PETITE ANGEL
JANARKI TWIST N SHOUT

MIKA MAJIC DAWN

TANIVER SUGAR TWIST

ZINGARI MIDNIGHT TWIST

Equine Registry

DoB

07-Nov-2003

19-Nov-2004

16-Dec-2007

27-Oct-2008

29-Nov-2006

24-Nov-2008

23-Nov-2004

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
5168
6180
8195
8591
7114
8638

5904

Dam

ALQUIST BLUE VELVET

ALQUIST TC'S LITTLE MISS MILIKA
DIAMOND GRANGES LA PETITE
KINETIC'S REMARKABLE MYSTIQUE
SHELADO MISHKA

BROGAN LANE SAHARA SUNSET

ALQUIST BLUE VELVET
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ALQUIST DOUBLE TWIST (1999)

Damsire

KAYAL BANDIT

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
WILLOWBROOKS CLOUD DANCER

LA VISTA COUNT REMARKABLE (IMP U
TYSON OF SHELADO

SIERRA GUNS AND ROSES (IMP USA)

KAYAL BANDIT

https:/lequineregistry.net
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